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PUBLIC ACCOUNTS, 1922-1923.

ACCOUNTS
RELATING

TO
THE

PUBLIC
DEBT—

continued.

GENERAL
BALANCE-SHEET

AND
SUMMARY
OF

TRANSACTIONS—
continued.

Balances
on31st

March,
1922

Transactions.
1922-1923.

Balances
on
31st

March,
1923.

Dr.

Cr

Dr

Cr.

Dr.

Cr.

Brought
forward

£

s.
d.

9,564,000
0

0

£

s.
d.

£

s.
d.

9,353,720
0

0

£

s.
d.

12,787,025
0

0

£

s.
d.

6,130,695
0

0

£

s.
d.

DEBENTURES
SALES
ACCOUNT—

continued.

War
Expenses

Account
Investment
Account, —Hauraki

Plains
Amendment
Act,

1913,
and
Appropriation
Act,

1919

(Section
18)

Hauraki
Plains

Amendment
Act,

1913,
and

Finance
Act,

1920

(Section
16)

Housing
Act,

1919
(Section
30)

Land
for
Settlements
Act,

1908.. Land
Laws
Amendment
Act,

1913

Land
Laws

Amendment
Act,

1913,
and
Appropriation
Act,

1918

(Section
42)

Maori
Land

Settlement
Act,

1905

.Mining
Amendment
Act,

1913,
and
Amendment
Act,

1919

Native
Land

Amendment
Act,

1913

Public
Revenues
Act,

1910
(Reserve

Fund
Securities
Act,

1907)

Public
Works
Act,

1908
(Paeroa-Waihi
Railway
Act,

1903)

Railways
Improvement

Authorization
Act,

1914

Rangitaiki
Land
Drainage

Amendment
Act,

1913,
and
Appropriation

Act,
1918

(Section
44)

Rangitaiki
Land
Drainage

Amendment
Act,

1913,
and

Finance
Act,

1920
(Section
16)

Scenerv
Preservation
Act,

1908

Scenery
Preservation
Act,

1908,
and

Finance
Act,

1921-22
(Sec-

tion"23)..............Waihou
and
Ohinemuri

Rivers
Improvement
Act,

1910,
and

Finance

Act,
1919

(Section
6)

War
Purposes
Loan
Act,

1917

28,500
0

0

30,000
0

0

221,600
0

0

29,600
0

0

10,000
0

0

145,000
0

0

5,000
0

0

180,000
0

0

50,000
0

0

10,000
0

0

8,000
0

0

1,000
0

0

4,000
0

0

29,500
0

0

15,000
0

0

45,000
0

0

75,000
0

0

14,000
0

0

2,000
0

0

160,000
0

0

780,000
0

0

80,000
0

0

10,000
0

0

45,000
0

0

90,000
0

0

221,600
0

0

18,500
0

0

10,000
0

0

5,000
0

0

169,980
0

0

780,000
0

0

5,000
0

0

28,500
0

0

15,000
0
0

14,000
0

0

11,100
0

0

145,000
0

0

2,000
0

0

170,020
0

0

80,000
0

0

50,000
0

0

10,000
0

0

8,000
0

0

1,000
0

0

4,000
0

0

15,000
0

0

33,800
0

0

3,000
0

0

33,800
0

0

41,500
0

0

Land
Assurance

Fund
Account

Investment
Account, —Hauraki

Plains
Amendment
Act,

1913,
and

Finance
Act,

1920

(Section
16)

10,000
0

0

10,000
0

0

Main
Highways
Account

Investment
Account, —Finance

Act,
1916

(Section
49)

50,000
0

0

50,000
0

0

Main
Highwavs
Account

Revenue
Fund
Investment

Account, —Finance
Act,

1916
(Section
49)

Hauraki
Plains

Amendment
Act,

1913,
and

Finance
Act,

1920

(Section
16)

Rangitaiki
Land
Drainage

Amendment
Act,

1913,
and

Finance
Act,

1920
(Section
16)..Rangitaiki

Land
Drainage

Amendment
Act,

1913,
and

Finance
Act,

1921-22
(Section
23)..........

Waihou
and
Ohinemuri

Rivers
Improvement
Act,

1910,
and

Finance

Act,
1922

(Section
16)

100,000
0

0

15,000
0

0

20,000
0

0

50,000
0

0

50,000
0

0

15,000
0

0

20,000
0

0

10,000
0

0

10,000
0

0

15,000
0

0

15,000
0

0

Totals
............110,316,200

0

0

10,316,200
0

0

10,793,520
0

0

14,336,905
0

0

6,772,815
0

0
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