PUBLIC ACCOUNTS, 1922-1923.

ACCOUNTS RELATING TO THE PUBLIC DEBT—continued. GENERAL BALANCE-SHEET AND SUMMARY OF TRANSACTIONS—continued.

			E	0001 0001	0	. M. 202
	BALANCES ON 31ST	31sr March, 1922.	TRANSACTIONS, 1922-1923	s, 1922–1923.	BALANCES ON 51ST MARCH, 1923	.максн, 1923.
	Dr.	Cr.	Dr.	 C::	D:	Cr.
Brought forward	£ s. d. 9,564,000 0 0	s. d.	£ s. d. 9,353,720 0 0	£ s. d. 12,787,025 0 0	£ s. d. 6,130,695 0 0	સ સ સ
DEBENTURES SALES ACCOUNT—continued. WAR EXPENSES ACCOUNT INVESTMENT ACCOUNT,— Hauraki Plains Amendment Act, 1913, and Appropriation Act, 1919			•	•		
(Section 18) Hauraki Plains Amendment Act, 1913, and Finance Act, 1920		:	>	>	<b>-</b>	:
(Section 16)	00	::	45,000 0 0 75,000 0 0	45,000 0 0 90,000 0 0	00	::
Land for Settlements Act, 1908 Land Laws Amendment Act, 1913	$\begin{bmatrix} 221,600 & 0 & 0 \\ 29,600 & 0 & 0 \end{bmatrix}$	::	0	221,600 0 0 0 18,500 0 0	$\begin{array}{c ccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccc$	::
Land Laws Amendment Act, 1913, and Appropriation Act, 1918 (Section 42)	10.000 0 0	:	:	10,000 0 0	:	:
	000		<	•	145,000 0 0	::
Mining Amendment Act, 1913, and Amendment Act, 1919 Native Land Amendment Act, 1913	0 0 000,081	::		169,980 0 0	0	::
Public Revenues Act, 1910 (Reserve Fund Sccurities Act, 1907)	•	:	780,000 0 0 80.000 0 0	780,000 0 0	80.00.0	: :
Railways Improvement Authorization Act, 1914			•	50,000 0 0	. •	::
Rangitaiki Land Drainage Amendment Act, 1913, and Appropriation	10,000 0 0	:	:	:	0 0 000,01	:
Rangitaili Land Drainage Amendment Act, 1913, and Finance Act,	8,000 0 0	:	:	8,000 0 0	:	:
Scenery Preservation Act, 1908	1,000 0 0	:	:	1,000 0 0	:	:
beenery Preservation Act, 1908, and Finance Act, 1921-22 (Section 23)	4,000 0 0	:	:	4,000 0 0	:	:
Waihou and Ohinemuri Rivers Improvement Act, 1910, and Finance Act, 1919 (Section 6)	29,500 0 0	:	15,000 0 0	0 0 000°E	41,500 0 0	:
War Purposes Loan Act, 1917	:	:	0	0	:	:
LAND ASSURANCE FUND ACCOUNT INVESTMENT ACCOUNT,— Hauraki Plains Amendment Act, 1913, and Finance Act, 1920 (Section 16)	:	:	10,000 0 0	:	10,000 0 0	:
Main Highways Account Investment Account,— Finance Act, 1916 (Section 49)	:	:	50,000 0 0	50,000 0 0	:	:
Main Highways Account Revenue Fund Investment Account,—Finance Act, 1916 (Section 49)	:	:	100,000 0 0	50,000 0 0	20,000 0 0	:
Hauraki Plains Amendment Act, 1913, and Finance Act, 1920 (Section 16)	:	:	. 15,000 0 0	:	15,000 0 0	:
Kangitaki Land Drainage Amendment Act, 1913, and Finance Act, 1920 (Section 16)	:	:	20,000 0 0	:	20,000 0 0	:
Kangitahri Land Dramage Amendment Act, 1913, and Finance Act, 1921–22 (Section 23)	:	:	10,000 0 0	:	10,000 0 0	:
Wahou and Chinemuri Kivers Improvement Act, 1910, and Finance Act, 1922 (Section 16)	:	:	15,000 0 0	:	15,000 0 0	:
Totals	10,316,200 0 0	:	10,793,520 0 0	14,336,905 0 0	6,772,815 0 0	:
	-					